The ultimate guide to replacing
Farnell, Gould or Advance
power supplies
Advance Product Services Ltd
Unit 30, Freemans Way, Harrogate, HG3 1DH, UK.
Office: +44 (0)1423 812 980

To make things even simpler for you, we have now put together this easy-to-understand guide with a
Farnell/Gould/Advance range and APS model number cross reference.
How to order your replacement power supply
First find your replacement PSU. Look through the compatibility charts starting on the following page
which list the old Farnell/Gould/Advance model numbers against their new APS replacement.
Contact me in any way you like, to confirm your exact requirements.
John Dyson
Advance Product Services Ltd
Unit 30, Freemans Way
Harrogate, HG3 1DH, UK.
Direct: +44 (0)1423 623 646
Mobile: +44 (0)7742 419 455
Office: +44 (0)1423 812 980
mailto: john.dyson@advanceproductservices.co.uk
We will quote a fixed price in GBP £ for
your new power supply, including lead
times, carriage charges and customs/
shipping arrangements if applicable.
We will also talk to you about how you
would like to pay.
Next, our Engineers will assemble,
configure and fully test your unit.
We will carefully pack and dispatch
your new power supply to you.
Then you can plug it in where the old
one came from, sit down and relax!
4
Farnell -> APS Range and model compatibility cross reference charts
Farnell Range Farnell model number APS equivalent model
number
APS Range
Farnell G 30W range     APS MAM0030 range
G12-2.5M MAM0030W12V
G15-2M MAM0030W15V
G24-1.4M MAM0030W24V
Farnell G 60W range     APS MAM0060 range
G6-10S MAM0060W05V
G12-5S MAM0060W12V
G15-4S MAM0060W15V
G24-2.5S MAM0060W24V
Farnell G 120W range     APS MAM0120 range
G6-20S MAM0120W05V
G12-10S MAM0120W12V
G15-8S MAM0120W15V
G24-5S MAM0120W24V
Farnell G 240W range     APS MAM0240 range
G6-40A MAM0240W05V
G12-20A MAM0240W12V
G24-10A MAM0240W24V
G48-5A MAM0240W48V
Farnell G 360W range     APS MAM0360 range
G6-60A MAM0360W05V
G12-30A MAM0360W12V
G24-15A MAM0360W24V
G48-7.5A MAM0360W48V
Farnell GT6-20A     APS MAM0150 range
GT6-20A MAM0150W001
5
Farnell Range Farnell model number APS equivalent model
number
APS Range
Farnell NS055 range.     APS MAN0055 range
NS055005 MAN0055W05V
NS055012 MAN0055W12V
NS055015 MAN0055W15V
NS055024 MAN0055W24V
NS055036 MAN0055W36V
NS055048 MAN0055W48V
Farnell NS110 range.     APS MAN0110 range
NS110005 MAN0110W05V